CA45L ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 26/06/2022 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
TANCAP
MOLDED CHIP TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ CA45L
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
CA45L SERIES
LOW ESR CHIP TANTALUM CAPACITOR
CHIP TANTALUM CAPACITOR ▲ SMD type

(µA) Note 1
Max.
tan δ
(%) Note 1
Max. ESR
at 100kHz
(Ω) Note 1
Max. IR at 100kHz (A)
Part Number Note 2
+25°C +85°C +125°C
2.5VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
1.7VDC
(at 125°C)
33 A 0.8 6 1.5 0.224 0.201 0.089  CA45L336꙱002AT
47 A 1.2 6 1.5 0.224 0.201 0.089  CA45L476꙱002AT
68 A 1.7 6 0.7 0.327 0.295 0.131  CA45L686꙱002AT
100 B 2.5 8 0.7 0.348 0.314 0.139  CA45L107꙱002BT
150 B 3.8 8 0.5 0.412 0.371 0.165  CA45L157꙱002BT
220 B 5.5 8 0.5 0.412 0.371 0.165  CA45L227꙱002BT
220 C 5.5 8 0.2 0.742 0.667 0.297  CA45L227꙱002CT
220 D 5.5 8 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L227꙱002DT
330 C 8.3 12 0.2 0.742 0.667 0.297  CA45L337꙱002CT
330 D 8.3 12 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L337꙱002DT
470 D 11.8 12 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L477꙱002DT
680 D 117 14 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L687꙱002DT
1000 D 25 14 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L108꙱002DT
4VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
2.5VDC
(at 125°C)
2.2 P 0.5 6 7 0.09 0.087 0.039  CA45L225꙱004PT
3.3 P 0.5 6 3 0.147 0.132 0.059  CA45L335꙱004PT
3.3 A 0.5 6 2.5 0.173 0.156 0.069  CA45L335꙱004AT
4.7 P 0.5 6 3 0.147 0.132 0.059  CA45L475꙱004PT
4.7 A 0.5 6 2 0.194 0.174 0.077  CA45L475꙱004AT
6.8 P 0.5 6 5 0.114 0.103 0.046  CA45L685꙱004PT
6.8 A 0.5 6 2 0.194 0.174 0.077  CA45L685꙱004AT
10 P 0.5 6 3 0.147 0.132 0.059  CA45L106꙱004PT
10 A 0.5 6 1.5 0.224 0.201 0.089  CA45L106꙱004AT
10 B 0.5 6 1 0.292 0.262 0.117  CA45L106꙱004BT
15 A 0.6 6 1.5 0.224 0.201 0.089  CA45L156꙱004AT
15 B 0.6 6 0.7 0.348 0.314 0.139  CA45L156꙱004BT
22 A 0.9 6 0.9 0.289 0.260 0.115  CA45L226꙱004AT
22 B 0.9 6 0.6 0.376 0.339 0.151  CA45L226꙱004BT
22 C 0.9 6 0.5 0.469 0.422 0.188  CA45L226꙱004CT
33 A 1.3 6 3 0.158 0.142 0.063  CA45L336꙱004AT
33 B 1.3 6 0.6 0.376 0.339 0.151  CA45L336꙱004BT

(µA) Note 1
Max.
tan δ
(%) Note 1
Max. ESR
at 100kHz
(Ω) Note 1
Max. IR at 100kHz (A)
Part Number Note 2
+25°C +85°C +125°C
10VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
6.3VDC
(at 125°C)
1 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L105꙱010PT
1.5 P 0.5 6 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L155꙱010PT
1.5 A 0.5 6 6 0.112 0.101 0.045  CA45L155꙱010AT
2.2 P 0.5 6 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L225꙱010PT
2.2 A 0.5 6 2 0.194 0.174 0.077  CA45L225꙱010AT
2.2 B 0.5 6 1.5 0.238 0.214 0.095  CA45L225꙱010BT

47 B 4.7 8 0.5 0.412 0.371 0.165  CA45L476꙱010BT
47 C 4.7 6 0.3 0.606 0.545 0.242  CA45L476꙱010CT
47 D 4.7 6 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L476꙱010DT
68 B 6.8 6 0.6 0.376 0.339 0.151  CA45L686꙱010BT
68 C 6.8 6 0.3 0.606 0.545 0.242  CA45L686꙱010CT
68 D 6.8 6 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L686꙱010DT
100 C 10 8 0.2 0.742 0.667 0.297  CA45L107꙱010CT
100 D 10 8 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L107꙱010DT
150 D 15 8 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L157꙱010DT
220 D 22 8 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L227꙱010DT
16VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
10VDC
(at 125°C)
0.47 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L474꙱016PT
0.68 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L684꙱016PT
1 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L105꙱016PT
1 A 0.5 4 6 0.112 0.101 0.045  CA45L105꙱016AT
1.5 P 0.5 6 4 0.127 0.115 0.051  CA45L155꙱016PT
1.5 A 0.5 6 4 0.137 0.123 0.055  CA45L155꙱016AT

22 C 3.5 6 0.3 0.606 0.545 0.242  CA45L226꙱016CT
22 D 3.5 6 0.25 0.775 0.697 0.310  CA45L226꙱016DT
33 C 5.3 6 0.3 0.606 0.545 0.242  CA45L336꙱016CT
33 D 5.3 6 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L336꙱016DT
47 C 7.5 6 0.4 0.524 0.472 0.210  CA45L476꙱016CT
47 D 7.5 6 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L476꙱016DT
68 C 10.9 6 0.2 0.742 0.667 0.297  CA45L686꙱016CT
68 D 10.9 6 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L686꙱016DT
100 D 16 8 0.15 1.000 0.900 0.400  CA45L107꙱016DT
150 D 24 8 0.2 0.866 0.779 0.346  CA45L157꙱016DT
20VDC
(at 85°C)
▲
13VDC
(at 125°C)
0.1 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L104꙱020PT
0.15 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L154꙱020PT
0.22 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L224꙱020PT
0.33 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L334꙱020PT
0.47 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L474꙱020PT
0.68 P 0.5 4 9 0.085 0.076 0.034  CA45L684꙱020PT
0.68 A 0.5 4 8 0.097 0.087 0.039  CA45L684꙱020AT
1 P 0.5 4 6 0.104 0.094 0.042  CA45L105꙱020PT